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Trainging Phase

Te
am
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g

Foundation   Aerobic Base Maintain Aerobic and Add 
Race Pace

Speed Work and Lighter 
Aerobic Taper

Season Phase Building the base Meets & Training Training 2 Meets 2 and Taining 3 Championship Szn

Test Sets Kick& 
4x100 8x50 Kick

200        
3x100         

8x50
8x50 200 Kick

Saturday Series
Meets Alum 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 OCC Sr/JV Sec. Dist. States
Volume 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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